DWELLING HOUSE OF HOUSE
 STOLE ITEMS ALL VALUED AT
2,139,000/=  THE PROPERTY OF
NAKUNDA CHRISTINE

Hearing Court Room 2

9.   09:00 AM KAW-00-CR-CO-
0932-2025 Criminal Offence Republic of

Uganda ochieng micheal
stole a mobile phone tecno spark 10 valued
at four hundred fifty thousand shillings
450,000/= the property of sserunga george

Hearing Court Room 2

10.   09:00 AM KAW-00-CR-CO-
1343-2025 Criminal Offence REPUBLIC OF

UGANDA
TINDYEBWA
DAVIS

STOLE A MOTORCYCLE BAJAJ
BOXER RED IN COLOUR REG NO. UFP
648B VALUED AT 6,000,000 THE
PROPERTY OF MATSIKO IVAN